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SCHEDULE FALL SEMESTER 2022  
Fundamental Concepts of Law, 7.5 HEC
Grundläggande juridiska och rättsvetenskapliga begrepp, 7.5 hp

Monday 31 Oct. 13:00 – 15:00 Faculty room

Monday 7 Nov. 13:00 – 15:00 Faculty room
Thursday 10 Nov. 12:00 Athena Deadline for Submission of PM
Friday 11 Nov. 10:00 – 17:00 MZ Office, C 858

Monday 14 Nov. 13:00 – 15:00 Seminar room SCCL
Wednesday 16 Nov. 12:00 Athena
Thursday 17 Nov. 10:00 – 17:00 MZ Office, C 858 Individual tutorial, Mauro Zamboni
Friday 18 Nov. 13:00 – 15:00 Faculty room

Wednesday 23 Nov. 12:00 Athena Deadline for Submission of PM
Thursday 24 Nov. 10:00 – 18:00 MZ Office, C 858

Monday 28 Nov. 13:00 – 15:00 To be announced Rule of Law, Richard Sannerholm  
Wednesday 30 Nov. 12:00 Athena
Thursday 1 Dec. 10:00 – 17:00 Zoom Individual tutorial, Mauro Zamboni

Thursday 5 Jan. 12:00 Athena

Thursday 12 Jan. 10:00 – 12:00 MZ Office, C 858 Presentation/defense, Mauro Zamboni
Friday 13 Jan. 10:00 – 18:00 MZ Office, C 858 Presentation/defense, Mauro Zamboni

Fakultetsrummet: C-building, 8th floor- to the right of the elevator on the 8th floor

Seminar Room SCCL: D-building, take the stairs by the library entrance up to Stockholm Centre for Commercial Law – ring the door bell

MZ Office: Mauro Zamboni's Office in the C-building, 8th floor, room 858

Deadline for Submission of PM

Week 01 – Submission of longer essay

Week 02 – Presentation/defense of longer essay

Week 48 – Lecture

Individual tutorial, Mauro Zamboni

Deadline for submission of longer essay.

Week 46 – Lecture

Democracy, Patricia Mindus

Week 47 – Lecture

Week 44 – Course introduction, Lecture
Course introduction, Mauro Zamboni

Week 45 – Lecture
Rights, Mårten Schultz

Individual tutorial, Mauro Zamboni

Deadline for Submission of PM
Separation of Powers, Joakim Nergelius
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